Data sheet
RCM270AB2 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Product image
Similar to illustration

Miscellaneous
Type codes
Creation date 14.03.2026 11:27:05 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 5
Data sheet
RCM270AB2 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Sockets
relays sockets for RIDERSERIES RCM relays
• 2, 3 and 4 CO contacts
• Screw and PUSH IN connection
• Standard and low heights
General ordering data
Type SCM-I 2CO Version
Order No. 8869400000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248614264
Qty. 10 ST
RIDERSERIES RCM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 2, CO contact,
Continuous current: 12 A, Screw connection
Type SCM-I 2CO P Version
Order No. 8876220000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248609031
Qty. 10 ST
RIDERSERIES RCM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 2, CO contact,
Continuous current: 12 A, PUSH IN
Type SCM-I 4CO Version
Order No. 8869420000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248614271
Qty. 10 ST
RIDERSERIES RCM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 4, CO contact,
Continuous current: 6 A, Screw connection
Type SCM-I 4CO N Version
Order No. 8869390000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248614257
Qty. 10 ST
RIDERSERIES RCM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 4, CO contact,
Continuous current: 6 A, Screw connection
Type SCM-I 4CO P Version
Order No. 8869430000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248614288
Qty. 10 ST
RIDERSERIES RCM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 4, CO contact,
Continuous current: 6 A, PUSH IN
Cross-connection for socket with PUSH IN connection
Cross-connection for the socktes in the RIDERSERIES
RCM
General ordering data
Type SCM-I QV P Version
Order No. 8870850000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248631698
Qty. 10 ST
RIDERSERIES RCM, Cross-connector
Creation date 14.03.2026 11:27:05 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
RCM270AB2 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
www.weidmueller.com Accessories